Sewer

MH No. Description Use

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

silt trap
manhole
silt trap
silt trap
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
silt trap
silt trap
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
manhole
silt trap
silt trap

Storm
Storm
Storm
Storm
Foul
Foul
Foul
Foul
Foul
Foul
Foul
Foul
Foul
Storm
Storm
Foul
Foul
Foul
Foul
Storm
Foul
Storm
Storm
Storm
Storm
Storm
Storm
Foul
Storm
Storm
Storm
Storm

GCS Drainage Table
Outlet A

1.18
1.2
1.33
1.33
0.94
1.22
1.45
1.73
1.23
1.45
13
1.46
1.97
1.27
1.29
1.83
2.01
2.37
2.8
0.63
2.53
0.58
1.54
2.4
2.83
1.99
1.95
2.1
1.66
1.45
1.44

Inlet B
Depth Pipe size Depth Pipe size
(mm)  (m)  (mm)

150 1.18 150
225 1.06 150
300 1.33 225
225 1.33 225
225

225 1.12 150
225 1.43 150
225 1.72 150
225 1.13 150
525 1.34 225
525

225 1.46 225
225 225
225 1.24 225
225 1.21 150
225 225
225 225
225 2.24 150
225 225
150

225 0.23 100
150 150
225 151 150
300 2.32 225
300 300
300 300
300 1.22 150
150 0.79 150
225 1.62 150
225 1.35 150
150 1.38 150
225 1.43 225

Cover Invert
Level (m) Level (m) (m)
33.70 32.52
33.74 32.54
33.62 32.29
33.71 32.38
33.67 32.73
33.51 32.29
33.52 32.07
33.43 31.70
32.54 3131
32.04 30.59
33.31 32.01
34.32 32.86
35.23 33.26
35.59 34.32
35.25 33.96
34.98 33.15
35.44 33.43
36.29 33.92
37.23 34.43
37.19 36.56
37.20 34.67
37.14 36.56
37.47 35.93
38.27 35.87
38.58 35.75
36.49 34.50
36.65 34.70
36.03 33.93
36.86 35.20
35.62 34.17
35.10 33.66
36.63 35.16

1.47

Inlet C
Depth Pipe size
(m)  (mm)

225
1.27 150
1.18 150
225
1.43 150
1.72 150
225
525
225
1.23 150
1.29 225
225
225
1.37 150
300
1.42 300
225
225
1.37 150

Inlet D

Depth Pipe size Pipe

(m)

(mm)

225
225

225

300

Material
pvc
pvc
pvc
pvc

vC
vC
vC
vC
vC
vC
vC
vVC
vC
pvc
pvc
vC
vC
vC
vC
pvc
vC
pvc
pvc
vC
vC
vC
vC
pvc
pvc
pvc
pvc
pvc



